
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14

SL 

NO

Tender No & 

Date

Item / 

Nature of 

Work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT/NIQ

Type of 

Bidding

 ( Single / 

Two Bid 

System )

Last date 

of receipt 

of Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

received.

Nos. and 

Names of 

Parties 

Qualified  

after 

Technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

Contract 

awarded to 

Lowest   

Tender / 

Evaluated  

L1

Contract No. 

& Date

Name of the 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract Rs. 

in INR

Scheduled 

Date of 

Completion  

of Supplies

1 CPXTTL001

SUPPLY 

INSTALLATIO

N & 

COMMISSIO

NING

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

23.3.2021 SINGLE 29.3.2021 2

1.AVM 

INSTRUMEN

TS 

2.MT & CC

- L1
CPXTTLA01

7.1.2022

MONTENA 

TECHNOLOG

Y SA 

(THROUGH: 

AVM 

INSTRUMEN

TS)

13837620
100%

APRIL/22

2 CPXTTL006 DC DIPS
CPXTTLA06

11.1.2022

AVM 

INSTRUMEN

TS 

4522350
100%

APRIL/22

3 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

M4222AA03

2.2.2022

TEXONIC 

INSTRUMEN

TS 

5575.5
100%

MARCH/22

4 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

M4222AB03

2.2.2022

PARAMOUN

T 

INDUSTRIES 

2065
100%

MARCH/22

5 M6121L002

BLOWING 

TEST FOR 

HDPE DUCT

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

6.1.2022 SINGLE 10.1.2022 2

1.ADISHWAR 

TELE 

NETWORKS 

PVT LTD

L1
M6121LA02

3.2.2022

ADISHWAR 

TELE 

NETWORKS 

PVT LTD

169920
100%

MARCH/22

Details of Contracts  Concluded during the Month of FEB - 2022 (  Bangalore Plant &R&D )

9

Nos. and Names  of 

Parties Not Qualified after 

Technical Evaluation

REPEAT ORDER

PROPRIETARY

REPEAT ORDER

1.HARMONY 

INTERNATIONAL



6 M4322A001
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

8.1.2022 SINGLE 24.1.2022 3

1.MINEFLAR

E 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

2. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

3. QPS  

ELECTRONIC

S

L1
M4322AA01

2.2.2022

MINEFLARE 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

40960.76
100%

MARCH/22

7 M4322A001
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

8.1.2022 SINGLE 24.1.2022 3

1.MINEFLAR

E 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

2. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

3. QPS  

ELECTRONIC

S

L1
M4322AB01

2.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

1180
100%

MARCH/22

8 M4322A002
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

10.1.2022 SINGLE 24.1.2022 3

1.QPS  

ELECTRONIC

S LTD

2. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

3. 

.MINEFLARE 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

L1
M4322AA02

2.2.2022

QPS  

ELECTRONIC

S

7386.8
100%

FEB/22

9 M4222A001
CRYSTAL, 

OSCILLATOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

12.1.2022 SINGLE 26.1.2022 5 L1
M4222AA01

9.2.2022

SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

10524.42
100%

MARCH/22

-

-

M4222AA01!A1

-



10 M4222A001
CRYSTAL, 

OSCILLATOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

12.1.2022 SINGLE 26.1.2022 5 L1
M4222AB01

9.2.2022

ANDHRA 

ELECTRONIC

S

391465
100%

MARCH/22

11 M4222A001
CRYSTAL, 

OSCILLATOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

12.1.2022 SINGLE 26.1.2022 5 L1
M4222AC01

9.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

48970
100%

MAY/22

12 M4121L001 TRANSISTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

22.1.2022 SINGLE 25.1.2022 7 L1
M4121LA01

11.2.2022

MINEFLARE 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

12696.8
100%

APRIL/22

13 M4321L001
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

4.1.2022 SINGLE 18.1.2022 4 L1
M4321LA01

15.2.2022

MINEFLARE 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

249359.64
100%

MARCH/22

14 M4321L001
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

4.1.2022 SINGLE 18.1.2022 4 L1
M4321LB01

15.2.2022

QPS  

ELECTRONIC

S

244850
100%

MARCH/22

15 M4321L002
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

4.1.2022 SINGLE 18.1.2022 6 L1
M4321LA02

15.2.2022

QPS  

ELECTRONIC

S

1089671
100%

MARCH/22

16 M4321L002
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

4.1.2022 SINGLE 18.1.2022 6 L1
M4321LB02

15.2.2022

MINEFLARE 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

168061.75
100%

MARCH/22

17 M4321L002
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

4.1.2022 SINGLE 18.1.2022 6 L1
M4321LC02

15.2.2022

ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

42952
100%

MARCH/22

18 M4321L003
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

6.1.2022 SINGLE 20.1.2022 5 L1
M4321LA03

15.2.2022

MINEFLARE 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

2383602.22
100%

MARCH/22

19 B8321J001 HOOKS
B8321JA01

1.2.2022

METCOAT 

TECH 

SOLUTIONS 

PVT LTD

104076
100%

MARCH/22

20 CPXTTL008

UPGRADE 

MILL TEST 

SYSYTEM

CPXTTLA08

11.2.2022

ETS-

LINDGREN 

INC

11975569.2

6 MONTH 

FROM THE 

DATE OF LC

M4121LA01!A1

M4321LB02!A1

M4222AB01!A1

M4222AC01!A1

M4321LC02!A1

M4321LB01!A1

M4321LA02!A1

PROPRIETARY

PROPRIETARY

M4321LA03!A1

M4321LA01!A1



21 C028L007A

SUPPLY, 

INSTALLATIO

N, TESTING 

& 

CO,ISSIONIN

G

C028L007A

4.2.2022

ARBUTUS 

TECHNOLOG

IES

2850454.02

AS PER 

ADDITIONAL 

WORK

22 3DPR21006

5 SET 

REPLICATOR 

3D PRINTING

3DPR21A10

7.2.2022

EFIL 

ADDITIVE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED

125080
100%

MARCH/22

23 C0221FB01
DEEP 

CLEANING

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

2.2.2022 SINGLE 5.2.2022 2
1.VISHWAS 

IN
1.TRUSTTIDY L1

C0221FB01

8.2.2022
VISHWAS IN 67891.64

100%

APRIL/22

24 M4222A002 FUSE, RELAY 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

13.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 7 L1
M4222AA02

16.2.2022

KEITH 

TELECOM 

SYSTEMS (P) 

LTD

4543
100%

MARCH/22

25 M4222A002 FUSE, RELAY 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

13.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 7 L1
M4222AB02

16.2.2022

PROTECTRO

N 

ELECTROME

CH PVT LTD

1947
100%

MARCH/22

26 M4222A002 FUSE, RELAY 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

13.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 7 L1
M4222AC02

16.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

32332
100%

APRIL/22

27 M4222A002 FUSE, RELAY 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

13.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 7 L1
M4222AD02

16.2.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

6962
100%

MARCH/22

28 M4321E006
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

M4321EA06

15.2.2022

HICOTRONIC

S DEVICES 

PVT LTD

                   -   -

29 M4321E006
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.12.2021 SINGLE 12.1.2022 2

1.QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

2.LWI 

ELECTRONIC

S

- L1
M4321EE06

15.2.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

63602
100%

MARCH/22

30 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

20.1.2022 SINGLE 2.2.2022 8 L1
M4222AC03

18.2.2022

ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

43306
100%

MARCH/22

ORDER AMENDMENT (PO CANCELLATION)

M4222AC03!A1

REPEAT ORDER

ORDER AMENDMENT

M4222AA02!A1

M4222AB02!A1

M4222AC02!A1

M4222AD02!A1



31 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

20.1.2022 SINGLE 2.2.2022 8 L1
M4222AD03

18.2.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

6218.6
100%

MARCH/22

32 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

20.1.2022 SINGLE 2.2.2022 8 L1
M4222AE03

18.2.2022

KEITH 

TELECOM 

SYSTEMS (P) 

LTD

2301
100%

MARCH/22

33 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

20.1.2022 SINGLE 2.2.2022 8 L1
M4222AF03

18.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

2478
100%

MARCH/22

34 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

20.1.2022 SINGLE 2.2.2022 8 L1
M4222AG03

18.2.2022

NETWORK 

INC
53454

100%

APRILH/22

35 M4222A003

SWITCH, 

PUSH 

BUTTON, 

PIEZO 

BUZZER & 

BRUSHLESS 

FAN 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

20.1.2022 SINGLE 2.2.2022 8 L1
M4222AH03

18.2.2022

LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

14160
100%

MARCH/22

36 M4422A001

LCD DISPLAY 

MODULE, 

DC/DC 

CONVERTER

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

13.1.2022 SINGLE 31.1.2022 3

1. ORIOLE 

ELECTRONIC

S PVT LTD

2.LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

1.TECNOMIC 

COMPONEN

TS PVT LTD

L1
M4422AA01

18.2.2022

ORIOLE 

ELECTRONIC

S PVT LTD

90860
100%

MAY/22

M4222AH03!A1

M4222AD03!A1

M4222AE03!A1

M4222AF03!A1

M4222AG03!A1



37 M4422A001

LCD DISPLAY 

MODULE, 

DC/DC 

CONVERTER

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

13.1.2022 SINGLE 31.1.2022 3

1.TECNOMIC 

COMPONEN

TS PVT LTD

1. ORIOLE 

ELECTRONIC

S PVT LTD

2.LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

L1
M4422AB01

18.2.2022

TECNOMIC 

COMPONEN

TS PVT LTD

1293280
100%

APR/22

38 M4122A001 TRANSISTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

12.1.2022 SINGLE 28.1.2022 3

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

2.ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

3.BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

- L1
M4122AA01

21.2.2022

LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

9327.9
100%

MARCH/22

39 M4122A001 TRANSISTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

12.1.2022 SINGLE 28.1.2022 3

1.LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

2.ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

3.BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

- L1
M4122AB01

21.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

321.55
100%

MARCH/22

40 C6121J001

REQUIRMEN

T OF 

CEMENT 

FOR CIVIL 

ENGINEERIN

G 

DEPARTMEN

T

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

14.2.2022 SINGLE 15.2.2022 3

1. MAMTA 

STEEL & 

CEMENT

2.NANDI 

TRADING 

COMPANY

3.HINDUSTA

N STEEL 

CENTRE

- L1
C6121J001

21.2.2022

NANDI 

TRADING 

COMPANY

164000 IMMEDIATE

41 M4122A001 TRANSISTOR
M4122AB01

23.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

- -

42 M4222A002 FUSE, RELAY 

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

13.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 7 L1
M4222AE02

24.2.2022

QPS 

ELECTRONIC

S

62304
100%

MARCH/22

43 M4122A002
DIODE, LED 

GREEN

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 6 L1
M4122AA02

26.2..2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

6478.2
100%

APRIL/22

ORDER AMENDMENT (PO CANCELLATION)

M4122AA02!A1

M4222AE02!A1



44 M4122A002
DIODE, LED 

GREEN

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 6 L1
M4122AB02

26.2..2022

HICOTRONIC

S DEVICE 

PVT LTD

1416
100%

MARCH/22

45 M4122A002
DIODE, LED 

GREEN

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 6 L1
M4122AC02

26.2..2022

ZENITH 

SEMICONDU

CTORS PVT 

LTD

16142.4
100%

APRIL/22

46 M4122A002
DIODE, LED 

GREEN

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 6 L1
M4122AD02

26.2..2022

SM 

ELECTRONIC 

TECHNOLOG

IES PVT LTD

2223.12
100%

MARCH/22

47 M4122A002
DIODE, LED 

GREEN

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

25.1.2022 SINGLE 29.1.2022 6 L1
M4122AE02

26.2..2022

LWI 

ELECTRONIC 

INC

5428
100%

MARCH/22

48 M3222A005 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12..2.2022 5 L1
M3222AA05

26.2.2022

PROTECTRO

N 

ELECTROME

CH PVT LTD

3244.42
100%

MARCH/22

49 M3222A005 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12..2.2022 5 L1
M3222AB05

26.2.2022

M&K 

ENTERPRISES
6018

100%

APRIL/22

50 M3222A005 CONNECTOR

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12..2.2022 5 L1
M3222AC05

26.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

4796.7
100%

APRIL/22

51 M3322A015 RESISTORS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

31.1.2022 SINGLE 12.2.2022 2

1. BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

2.M&K 

ENTERPRISES

- L1
M3322AA15

25.2.2022

M&K 

ENTERPRISES
442.5

100%

APRIL/22

52 M4321I001 
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

5.10.2021 SINGLE 19.10.2021 9 L1
M4321IA01

24.2.2022

BHAVYA 

IMPEX PVT 

LTD

105232.4
100%

MARCH/22

53 M4321J006
INTEGRATED 

CIRCUITS

Tender 

enquiry & 

website

3.11.2021 SINGLE 19.11.2021 5 L1
M4321JD06

21.2.2022

AVNET ASIA 

PTE LTD
332249.91

100%

AUG/22

M3222AC05!A1

M4321IA01!A1

M4321JD06!A1

M4122AB02!A1

M4122AC02!A1

M4122AD02!A1

M4122AE02!A1

M3222AA05!A1

M3222AB05!A1



SL.NO
Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties 

Not Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 LWI ELECTRONICS 1
ANDHRA ELECTRONICS 

LIMITED
2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -
3 QPS ELECTRONICS -

4
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
-

M4222AA01



SL.NO
Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties 

Not Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 ANDHRA ELECTRONICS LIMITED -

3 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

4 QPS ELECTRONICS -

5
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
-

M4222AB01



SL.NO
Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties 

Not Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 LWI ELECTRONICS 1
ANDHRA ELECTRONICS 

LIMITED
2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

3 QPS ELECTRONICS -

4
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
-

M4222AC01



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

3 QPS ELECTRONICS -

4 M&K ENTERPRISES -

5
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

6 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

7 GLOBAL ELECTRONICS -

M4121LA01



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 QPS ELECTRONICS -

3
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

4 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

M4321LA01



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 QPS ELECTRONICS -

3
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

4 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

M4321LB01



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 QPS ELECTRONICS -

3
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

4 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

5 GLOBAL ELECTRONICS -

6 BOSNATRONICS -

M4321LA02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 QPS ELECTRONICS -

3
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

4 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

5 GLOBAL ELECTRONICS -

6 BOSNATRONICS -

M4321LB02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS -

2 QPS ELECTRONICS -

3
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

4 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

5 GLOBAL ELECTRONICS -

6 BOSNATRONICS -

M4321LC02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1&2 AVNET ASIA PTE LTD -

3 QPS ELECTRONICS -

4
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

5 MINEFLARE TECHNOLOGIES -

M4321LA03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
-

2 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD -

3 QPS ELECTRONICS -

4 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD -

5 LWI ELECTRONICS

6 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

7
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

M4222AA02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
QPS ELECTRONICS 1

SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

2 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD 2 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

3 LWI ELECTRONICS

4 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

5
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

M4222AB02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
1

PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

2 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

3 QPS ELECTRONICS

4 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD

5 LWI ELECTRONICS

6 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

M4222AC02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
QPS ELECTRONICS

1
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

2 LWI ELECTRONICS 2 SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

LTD
3 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 3 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD

4 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD

M4222AD02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD

1
NETWORK INC

2 LWI ELECTRONICS 2 M&K ENTERPRISES

3 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

4 SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES -

5 QPS ELECTRONICS -

6 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD -

M4222AC03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
QPS ELECTRONICS

1
NETWORK INC

2 LWI ELECTRONICS 2 M&K ENTERPRISES

- 3 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD

- 4 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

- 5 SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

- 6 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD

M4222AD03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
QPS ELECTRONICS

1
NETWORK INC

2 LWI ELECTRONICS 2 SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

3 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD -

4 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

5 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD -

6 M&K ENTERPRISES -

M4222AE03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1 NETWORK INC

2 LWI ELECTRONICS 2 SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

- 3 QPS ELECTRONICS

- 4 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD

- 5 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD

- 6 M&K ENTERPRISES

M4222AF03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
NETWORK INC

1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

2 M&K ENTERPRISES 2 SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

- 3 QPS ELECTRONICS

- 4 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD

- 5 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD

- 6 LWI ELECTRONICS

M4222AG03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

1 NETWORK INC

2 SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES -

3 QPS ELECTRONICS -

4 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD -

5 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD -

6 LWI ELECTRONICS -

7 M&K ENTERPRISES -

M4222AH03



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD
1

PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

2 HICOTRONICS DEVICES PVT LTD -

3 QPS ELECTRONICS -

4 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD -

5 LWI ELECTRONICS

6 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

M4222AE02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS 1 HICOTRONICS DEVICE PVT LTD

2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

3 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD

4
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

LTD

5 QPS ELECTRONICS

M4122AA02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 LWI ELECTRONICS 1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 2 QPS ELECTRONICS

3 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD

4 HICOTRONICS DEVICE PVT LTD

M4122AB02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 LWI ELECTRONICS 1
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 2 HICOTRONICS DEVICE PVT LTD

3 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD

4 QPS ELECTRONICS

M4122AC02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS 1 HICOTRONICS DEVICE PVT LTD

2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

3 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD

4 QPS ELECTRONICS

5
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

LTD

M4122AD02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 LWI ELECTRONICS 1 HICOTRONICS DEVICE PVT LTD

2 ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT LTD 2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

3 QPS ELECTRONICS

4
SM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 

PVT LTD

M4122AE02



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 &2 M&K ENTERPRISES 1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

3
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD
2 QPS ELECTRONICS

M3222AA05



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 &2 M&K ENTERPRISES 1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD

3 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 2 QPS ELECTRONICS

3
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

M3222AB05



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.NO

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1 &2 M&K ENTERPRISES

2 QPS ELECTRONICS

3
PROTECTRON ELECTROMECH PVT 

LTD

M3222AC05



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.NO

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation

1 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD 1 AVNET INDIA LTD

2 KEITH TELECOM SYSTEMS (P) LTD 2 MACNICA CYTECH PTE LTD

3 QPS ELECTRONICS

4 LWI ELECTRONICS
5 GURU KRIPA SOLUTIONS

6
KRISH ELECTRO 

TECHNOLOGIES
7 BOSNATRONICS

M4321IA01



SL.NO

Nos. and Names of Parties 

Qualified  after Technical 

Evaluation

SL.N

O

Nos. and Names  of Parties Not 

Qualified after Technical 

Evaluation
1 QPS ELECTRONICS -

2 BHAVYA IMPEX PVT LTD -

3
ZENITH SEMICONDUCTORS PVT 

LTD
-

4 LWI ELECTRONICS INC -

5 AVNET INDIA LTD -

M4321JD06




